PEG E
Up to 83.4% AFUE Gas Fired Steam Boiler
Utica Boilers. Keeping Generations Warm Since 1928.
Classic, low profile, compact design available in 7 sizes
from 75 MBH to 299 MBH.
Redesigned textured paint jacket features an easy to remove, one piece
front panel that conceals and protects the electronic ignition control.
Dependable Cast Iron Heat Exchanger with Cast Iron Push Nipples. The

Heating
Capacity
(MBH) (1)
Net AHRI Rating (2)
No. of
Sections
Vent
Pipe
Size
AFUE %Steam
(PPF)
Steam
(Sq. Ft.)
Steam
(Mbh)
PEG075EID 75 62 1.33 195 47 3 5” 82.2%
PEG112EID 112 93 1.33 292 70 4 5” 82.4%
PEG150EID 150 125 1.33 391 94 5 6” 82.6%
PEG187EID 187 156 1.33 488 117 6 7” 82.8%
PEG225EID 225 188 1.33 587 141 7 7” 83.0%
PEG262EID 262 219 1.33 685 164 8 7” 83.2%
PEG299EID 299 250 1.33 782 188 9 7” 83.4%
Heating Capacity and AFUE are based on DOE (Department of Energy) test procedures.
(1) Input rating for sea level to 2,000 ft. above sea level. Altitudes over 2000 ft. above sea level, reduce input rate 4% for every 1000 ft.
(2) Net AHRI steam ratings shown are based on a piping and pickup allowance of 1.333. Consult manufacturer before selecting a boiler for installations having
unusual piping and pickup requirements, such as intermittent system operation, extensive piping systems, etc.